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Sooke (British Columbia, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - West Coast Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 15 5:00pm PT

Lot

0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385

0386

0387
0388
0389
0390

0391

0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

Title

Prestige , Uberhaus Space Heaters -A

Desk Lamp And Plastic Storage Cabinet -A
Tool Box And Tools -B

Hoover Upright Vacuum -B

Vintage Wood Three Drawer Dresser -C

Two Original Paintings One Signed By Artist -
A

Four Floral Prints and Vintage Fire
Extinguisher Vase -A

Vintage Chest-B
Euro Pro X Sewing Machine -B
Two Portrait Paintings -A

Panasonic Microwave, Black and Decker Bread
Maker -B

Vintage NYT Men Walk on Moon, Paper Print -
A

Framed Art Exhibition Posters -A
Anne Frank Poster-A

Comics, Lps, Cdsand VHS tapes-B
C-pap Machine -A

Pictures And Wall Art -A

Statue, Barometer And Book -A

Minolta 5000 W Flash & Two Smaller Cameras-
A

Columbia 300 Bowling Ball -A

Panasonic Stereo

Backpack Travel Bags -A

Star Trek Tribble and Badges -B

Clown Around - Costumes and Gear -A
Picasso Print -B

Vintage Pipe Clutch And Change Purse -A
Stamp And Coin Collection -B

Sue Coleman The Cougar -A

Silverplate Ware -B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 23 7:00pm PT

Lot

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433

Title

Wood Side Table- C

Jewelry And Knick Knacks -A

Disney Siamese Cat Picture And Cat Figurines
AlphaWolf By Charlie Beaulieu -B
Polar Bear By P. Nelson -A

Origina Floral Art -A

NHL Etching By Jacques Brousseau -B
Collectible Knives -A

Antique IOGT Shawl-A

Waterford Crystal Dish -A

Custom Houses Prints -B

Stuffed Animals And Blankets -B
Murano Glass Clown And Painting -A
Vintage Dr. Bag And Shave Kit -A
Sansa E200 MP3 Player And TV - A
Vintage Pilot Log Books -A

Sad Clown Figurine -A

Vintage Stamp Albums -A

Signed Museum Of Art Poster -B

Paul Russell Etching Prints -A

Black And White Art -A

Clown Paintings -B

Kitchen Ware

Clown With Balloons Painting -A
Black Arm Chair -C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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