Sooke (British Columbia, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - West Coast Road

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 15 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 23 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0380	Prestige, Uberhaus Space Heaters -A	0409	Wood Side Table- C
0381	Desk Lamp And Plastic Storage Cabinet -A	0410	Jewelry And Knick Knacks -A
0382	Tool Box And Tools -B	0411	Disney Siamese Cat Picture And Cat Figurines
0383	Hoover Upright Vacuum -B	0412	Alpha Wolf By Charlie Beaulieu -B
0384	Vintage Wood Three Drawer Dresser -C	0413	Polar Bear By P. Nelson -A
0385	Two Original Paintings One Signed By Artist -	0414	Original Floral Art -A
	A	0415	NHL Etching By Jacques Brousseau -B
0386	Four Floral Prints and Vintage Fire	0416	Collectible Knives -A
0297	Extinguisher Vase -A Vintage Chest P	0417	Antique IOGT Shawl-A
	Vintage Chest-B Fura Pro V Souring Machine P	0418	Waterford Crystal Dish -A
	Euro Pro X Sewing Machine -B Two Portrait Paintings -A	0419	Custom Houses Prints -B
	Panasonic Microwave, Black and Decker Bread	0420	Stuffed Animals And Blankets -B
0390	Maker -B	0421	Murano Glass Clown And Painting -A
0391	Vintage NYT Men Walk on Moon, Paper Print -	0422	Vintage Dr. Bag And Shave Kit -A
	A	0423	Sansa E200 MP3 Player And TV - A
0392	Framed Art Exhibition Posters -A	0424	Vintage Pilot Log Books -A
0393	Anne Frank Poster-A	0425	Sad Clown Figurine -A
0394	Comics, Lps, Cds and VHS tapes -B	0426	Vintage Stamp Albums -A
0395	C-pap Machine -A	0427	Signed Museum Of Art Poster -B
0396	Pictures And Wall Art -A	0428	Paul Russell Etching Prints -A
0397	Statue, Barometer And Book -A	0429	Black And White Art -A
0398	Minolta 5000 W Flash & Two Smaller Cameras-	0430	Clown Paintings -B
0.200	A	0431	Kitchen Ware
	Columbia 300 Bowling Ball -A	0432	Clown With Balloons Painting -A
	Panasonic Stereo	0433	Black Arm Chair -C
	Backpack Travel Bags -A		
	Star Trek Tribble and Badges -B		
	Clown Around - Costumes and Gear -A		
	Picasso Print -B		
0405	Vintage Pipe Clutch And Change Purse -A		

0406 Stamp And Coin Collection -B0407 Sue Coleman The Cougar -A

0408 Silverplate Ware -B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com